Carluke Camera Club

Session 2023-24 Hand In Dates

Hand In

Ref
HndO1
Hnd02
Hnd03
Hnd04
Hnd05
Hnd06
Hnd07
Hnd08
Hnd10

Hand In
Date

15-Sep-23
29-Sep-23
03-Nov-23
03-Nov-23
19-Jan-24
23-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
22-Mar-24

Competition

Ref
Cmp01
Cmp02
Cmp03
Cmp04
Cmp05
Cmp06
Cmp07
Cmp08
Cmp10

Competition

Date
06-Oct-23
20-Oct-23
24-Nov-23
24-Nov-23
09-Feb-24
15-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
19-Apr-24

System Setup

Judge

Ken Lindsay
David Ferguson
Colin Joyce
Colin Joyce
Brian Cathie
Roger Stewart
Roger Stewart
John McVie
Not Required

Competition
Description

Annual Print
Digital 1
Colour Print 1
Mono Print 1
Digital 2
Colour Print 2
Mono Print 2
Annual Digital

Zero Entries

Colour

Colour/Mono
Colour/Mono
Colour

Mono
Colour/Mono
Colour

Mono

Colour/Mono
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Medium

Prints
Digital
Prints
Prints
Digital
Prints
Prints

Digital

Max
Entries

8

(o L

Hand
In Type

Annual
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Annual
Others

2023-2024 CCC



